LUBE LEVEL
INDICATOR
AUTOMATIC
CIRCUIT BREAKER
LOW EMISSIONS,
HIGH EFFICIENCY
EASY AND
SAFE USAGE
BOTH DURABLE
AND PRACTICAL
TEKSAN
DIESEL PORTABLE
GENERATOR SERIES
TM6500DSE
Diesel Generator
444 8576+90
SPECIFICATIONS TEKSAN Mini DIESEL PORTABLE GENERATOR
Model TM6500DSE
Output
Power
Starting Power 6500W
Running Power 6000W
Engine
Engine Type 11.5HP, 4-Stroke, Single cylineder, Air cooled,
Direct injection diesel engine
Displacement 499cc
Maximum Power Output 16PS/3600rpm
Starting System Electric Starting
Fuel Diesel
Fuel Tank Capacity 25L
Fuel Consumption 25% (l/h) 1
Fuel Consumption 50% (l/h) 1,41
Fuel Consumption 75% (l/h) 1,87
Fuel Consumption 100% (l/h) 2,35
Alternator
AC Frequency 50Hz
Rated AC Voltage 230V
Power Factor cosΦ 1
Phase Single-phase
Configuration
Electric Starting System √
Automatic Voltage Regulator √
Fuel Meter √
Oil Warning System √
Digital Display √
12VDC Output √
AC Circuit Breaker √
4-wheel transport kit √
Automatic Decompression System √
Brush Alternator √
Dimensions &
Weight
Box Dimensions (L x W x H) 950 x 550 x 870 mm
Dry Weight 172 kg
TM6500DSE
Diesel Portable Generator
Teksan reserves the right to change the information
contained in this document without notice.